MEETING DATE: May 11, 2016 TiME: ___7:00 PM
If Applicable please fill in:

Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME:

SUBJECT of Executive Session:

STERLING HISTORICAL COMMISSION

Re-open to Public? If yes state approx time:

S RECEIVED!

BOARD/COMMITTEE MAY ﬂ 6 2[]!6
TOWN NG
1835 Town Hall 1 TOWN CLER ol
LOCATION ROOM
Name: Vernon Gaw Signature:___/s/ Vernon Gaw

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE - (please include printed name & signature)

7:00

1405

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:40

7:45

8:00

8:30

8:45

8:55

9:00

AGENDA
Attendance

Recorders Report

Budget

New Office for Sterling Historical Commission
Historic Properties; School House; Town Hall
Farmstead Report

Grave Yard Review

Historic Signage

Old business

New Business

Scheduled Meetings

Adjourn

HOY 6 1

HenAn



