MEET	ING DATE:	_May 1	1, 2016		TIME: _	_7:00 PM		
If Applicable please fill in:								
Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME: Re-open to Pu					Public? If	yes state approx time.	şe T	
SUBJECT of Executive Session:								
					OFFICE	HECEIVED!	<mark>.</mark> 1	
STERLING HISTORICAL COMMISSION				N _.		MAY 0 6 2016		
BOARD/COMMITTEE						7010		
1835 Town Hall			1	Town	CLERK STAMP			
LOCATION				ROOM				J
Name:Vernon Gaw Signature:/s/ Vernon Gaw DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE - (please include printed name & signature)								
AGENDA								
7:00	Attendance							
7:05	Recorders Report							
7:10	Budget							
7:20	New Office for St	erling His	torical Commi	ission				
7:30	Historic Properties	s; School	House; Town l	Hall				
7:40	Farmstead Report							
7:45	Grave Yard Revie	ew						
8:00	Historic Signage							
8:30	Old business						MAY 6 16	8:5 5A
8:45	New Business							
8:55	Scheduled Meetin	gs						
9:00	Adjourn			e e				